

## ASI Elections Committee Agenda 22-03

Thursday, March 16 at 10:30am ASI Conference Room: USU 3700

ASI Executive Committee 22/23 Julia Glorioso

President & CEO Chair

Bryan Roberson ASI Board Representative

**Eryqa Flores** ASI Board Representative

Jeremy Benjamin ASI Board Representative

> Peter Nguyen CSUSM Student

Ayana Ford CSUSM Student

Vacant CSUSM Student

Vacant CSUSM Student

## <u>Advisors</u>

Leslie Rockwell Dean of Students Representative

Cheryl Landin Office of Inclusive Excellence Representative

Standing Invitees

Annie Macias Executive Director

Ashley Fennell Associate Executive Director

ITEM	SUBJECT	PRESENTER
1	Call to Order	Julia Glorioso Chair
2	Roll Call	Julia Glorioso Chair
3	Recognition of Guests	Julia Glorioso Chair
4 Action	Approval of Agenda	Julia Glorioso Chair
5 Action	Approval of Minutes	Julia Glorioso Chair
6 Information	Open Forum*	Julia Glorioso Chair
7 Action	Approval of ASI Elections Results Closed Session, Pursuant to CA Education Code Section 89307 (c) (1): Review of ASI Elections ResultsDescription: The ASI Elections Committee will review and approve ASI Elections 2023 results.Fiscal Impact: None	Ashley Fennell Associate Executive Director
8 Information	Announcements	Julia Glorioso Chair
9 Action	Adjournment	Julia Glorioso Chair

\* Public comment will be limited to a maximum of 5 minutes per guest. Chair will determine allocated amount per meeting.